
PREFERRED TRADES LIST

MaintenanceMan / Builder

Peter - Hired Help Property Services 0421 606 996 hiredhelppropertyservices@hotmail.com

South East PropertyMaintenance (Marcus /Dave ) 0401 157 411 southeastpmr@gmail.com

Total Property Care (Toby) 0431 756 689 maintenance@totalpropertycare.com.au

Fencer

Straight Cut Fencing &Gates (Yann) 0407 567 351 yannherch@gmail.com

State Fencing 8759 0089 statefencing@live.com.au

Class Timber Fencing 0414 485 580 classfence@optusnet.com.au

Plumber

Gary Kent Plumbing Service (Gary) 0412 223 988 maintenance@garykentplumbing.com.au

Sweetheart Plumbing (Robbie) 0423 457 817 james@sweetheartplumbingsolutions.com.au

Plumbers Now 0421 322 866 pnowfrankston@bigpond.com

Gardener

Danny Boy’sMowing (Danny) 0402 227 980 dboysmowing@gmail.com

TrimN’ Terrific GardenMaintenance 0434 101 470 info@trimnterrificmowing.com.au

SJWPropertyMaintenance (Simon) 0408 759 758 swattie26@gmail.com

Electrician

Brett Godwin Electrical (Brett) 0401 803 959 godwinelectrical@outlook.com

PeterWrigley Electrical Services (Peter) 0408 586 187 peter.wrigley@bigpond.com

SGS Electrical Services 0419 578 369 sgselectricalservices@hotmail.com

MWMElectrics (Michael) 0439 660 219 info@mwmelectrics.com.au

Roof and Gutters

Caleb’s Roofing (Caleb) 0414 622 196 roofing@calebs.com.au

PeterWhittington (Peter) 0419 542 429 peterwhitington_@hotmail.com

Glass and Glazing

MBGlazing 0434 546 902 mbglazing@yahoo.com.au

Somerville Glass &Glazing 03 5977 6202 info@somervilleglass.com.au

Screens andDoors

Seaford Screens 9786 3599 sales@seafordscreens.com.au

Bugs NoMore 9775 0053 sales@bugsnomore.com.au

Garage DoorMaintenance

Active Garage Doors (Paul) 0438 404 223 sales@acitvegd.com.au

Frankston Garage Doors (Mandy) 5971 4966 mandyjayne@bigpond.com

Carpets & Blinds

CarpetWorld Hallam (03) 9796 3255 nash@hallamcarpetworld.com.au

SJ Carpets and Flooring (Brendon) (03) 9786 8719 brendon@sjcarpets.com.au

A Plus Traders (Brandon) 0406 527 587 brandon@aplustraders.com.au

Dollar Curtains & BlindsMornington (03) 5975 3655 mornington@dollarcurtains.com.au

CabinetMaker

Xtreme Cabinets

Locksmith

NewAge Locksmith (Ciro) 0434 411 992 ciro@newagelocksmith.com

Bay City LockSmiths 0408 538 479 sales@baycitylocksmiths.com

Cleaning

OldMaid Cleaners (Tina) 0432 023 144 oldmaidcleaners@outlook.com

MelbourneMetro Carpet Cleaning (Danny) 0407 550 297 carpetcleaners@bigpond.com
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Pools

Jims Pool Care (Steve) 0412 275 572 stevem@jimspoolcare.com.au

Pool Safety Solutions 1300 454 731 hello@poolsafetysolutions.com.au

Plasterer

Signature Plaster (Brad Grigg) 0431 935 686 brad@ signatureplaster.net

Antennas

Jim's Antennas (Matthew) 0423 631582 randallh@jimsantennas.com.au

Pest Control

Critter Control Pest Control (Lee) 0433 281 978 info@crittercontrol.com.au

AAA Termite & Pest Control 0418 398 790 bugs@aaapestcontrol.com.au

Tree Removal

Bayside Treeworks (Adam) 0409 600 691 info@baysidetreeworks.com.au

Peninsula Tree Professionals (Chris) 0418 339 324 info@peninsulatrees.com.au


